36 www.pulseeng.com G003.V (1/08)
Military/Aerospace Products
MILITARY/AEROSPACE PRODUCTS
Pulse is one of the leading manufacturers of magnetic interface transformers, data bus
couplers, delay lines, ethernet transformers, and custom electronic components for
Military/Aerospace applications. Both catalog and custom designs include a comprehensive
range of high-performance solutions and packaging for QPL and non-QPL MIL-STD-1553
interface transformers, various MIL-STD-1553 Data Bus Couplers and QPL and non-

SONET, HDTV, IEEE 1394B, SMTPE
Copperhead TM Series Transceiver Line Interface Modules
Ordering Information 1
1. See data sheet “Copperhead™ Series Fibre Channel Transceiver Line Interface Module”
(fibre.pdf) on the data sheet menu at www.pulseeng.com.
HIGH SPEED DATA BUS
SM = Surface Mount
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
G003.V (1/08) www.pulseeng.com 37
Military/Aerospace Products
MILITARY/AEROSPACE PRODUCTS
100B-1001 1CT:1CT T, C, S T,C 12-pin SMT .630 / .470 / .185 M101
100B-1001X 1CT:1CT T, C, S T,C 12-pin SMT .630 / .470 / .185 M101
Single 100B-1003 1CT:1CT T,C T,C 16-pin SOIC .500 / .265 / .235 M101
100B-1003X 1CT:1CT T,C T,C 16-pin SOIC .500 / .265 / .235 M101
Dual
100B-2002 1CT:1CT T, C T,C 24-pin SMT .518 / .595 / .241 M110
100B-2002X 1CT:1CT T, C T,C 24-pin SMT .518 / .595 / .241 M110
Quad
100B-4005 1CT:1CT T,C T,C 40-pin SOIC 1.120 / .480 / .280 M102
100B-4005X 1CT:1CT T,C T,C 40-pin SOIC 1.120 / .480 / .280 M102
1. “10/100Base-TX Single-Port Transformer Modules - Military/Aerospace Grade” (M101.pdf) or “10/100Base-TX Quad-Port Transformer Modules - Military/ Aerospace
Grade” (M102.pdf) at www.pulseeng.com.
2. T = Transformer, C = Choke, S = Shunt inductor, SMT = 50 mil pitch leads, SOIC = 100 mil pitch leads
10/100